
South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
JV Boys     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grinnell                       1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15    1:43:22      20:40      1:09
    2   West Marshall State Center     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   =  50    2:09:49      25:58      3:34

 Incomplete Teams:  BCLUW, East Marshall LeGrand, Grundy Center, South Tama County Tama
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Gideon Conner                SO    Grinnell                          20:08      6:29
      2       2   Timothy McCombs              JR    Grinnell                          20:09      6:29
      3       3   Jase Koester                 JR    Grinnell                          20:52      6:43
      4       4   Smith Skouson                JR    Grinnell                          20:56      6:44
      5       5   Billy Lopatto                SR    Grinnell                          21:17      6:51
      6       6   Carter Eitel                 JR    Grinnell                          21:33      6:56
      7       7   Weston Grout                 FR    Grinnell                          21:55      7:03
      8           Dash Norris                  SO    Grinnell                          23:44      7:38
      9       8   Tyson Bunting                JR    West Marshall State Center        24:23      7:51
     10           Wyatt Anderson               SO    East Marshall LeGrand             25:06      8:05
     11       9   Noah Tollefson               JR    West Marshall State Center        25:20      8:09
     12           Wyatt Sumner                 JR    Grinnell                          25:24      8:11
     78           Logan Richards               JR    South Tama County Tama            25:17      8:08
     13           Easton Edelen                SO    Grinnell                          25:47      8:18
     14      10   Evan Meester                 SR    West Marshall State Center        26:03      8:23
     15      11   Ethan Watson                 JR    West Marshall State Center        26:05      8:24
     16           Ethan Churnick               SR    East Marshall LeGrand             26:50      8:38
     17           Joshua Hooley                FR    East Marshall LeGrand             26:53      8:39
     18           Joel Koepp                   JR    Grinnell                          27:30      8:51
     19           Zach Prusha                  FR    BCLUW                             27:45      8:56
     20      12   Schuyler Willier             SR    West Marshall State Center        27:57      9:00
     21      13   Jackson Walker               SO    West Marshall State Center        28:25      9:09
     22           Jackson Nelson               FR    East Marshall LeGrand             29:15      9:25
     23      14   Maverick Gibson              JR    West Marshall State Center        29:48      9:36
     24           Adam Henze                   JR    West Marshall State Center        31:36     10:10
     25           Nate Steinmeyer              SR    Grundy Center                     35:05     11:18
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South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
JV Boys     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grinnell                          Score =   15
    1    Gideon Conner, SO              20:08  6:29
    2    Timothy McCombs, JR            20:09  6:29
    3    Jase Koester, JR               20:52  6:43
    4    Smith Skouson, JR              20:56  6:44
    5    Billy Lopatto, SR              21:17  6:51
    6    Carter Eitel, JR               21:33  6:56
    7    Weston Grout, FR               21:55  7:03
         Dash Norris, SO                23:44  7:38
         Wyatt Sumner, JR               25:24  8:11
         Easton Edelen, SO              25:47  8:18
         Joel Koepp, JR                 27:30  8:51

  2) West Marshall State Center        Score =   50
    8    Tyson Bunting, JR              24:23  7:51
    9    Noah Tollefson, JR             25:20  8:09
   10    Evan Meester, SR               26:03  8:23
   11    Ethan Watson, JR               26:05  8:24
   12    Schuyler Willier, SR           27:57  9:00
   13    Jackson Walker, SO             28:25  9:09
   14    Maverick Gibson, JR            29:48  9:36
         Adam Henze, JR                 31:36 10:10

 Incomplete Teams:

 BCLUW
   19    Zach Prusha, FR             27:45     8:56

 East Marshall LeGrand
   10    Wyatt Anderson, SO          25:06     8:05
   16    Ethan Churnick, SR          26:50     8:38
   17    Joshua Hooley, FR           26:53     8:39
   22    Jackson Nelson, FR          29:15     9:25

 Grundy Center
   25    Nate Steinmeyer, SR         35:05     11:18
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